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2009-2016 SY Calendars 

Overseas 

1st Semester 

Begins 

Winter Recess 

1st Semester 

Ends 
2nd Semester 

Ends 
Winter Recess 

Begins 
Instruction 

Resumes 

09-10 Mon Aug 31 Mon Dec 21 Mon Jan 4 Th Jan 28 Th Jun 17 

10-11 Mon Aug 30 Mon Dec 20 Mon Jan 3 Th Jan 27 Th Jun 16 

11-12 ~Mon Aug 29 ~Mon Dec 19* ~Mon Jan 3 ~Th Jan 26 ~Th Jun 14 

12-13 ~Mon Aug 27 ~Mon Dec 24 ~Mon Jan 7 ~Th Jan 24 ~Th Jun 13 

13-14 ~Mon Aug 26 ~Mon Dec 23    ~Mon Jan 6    ~Th Jan 23 ~Th Jun 12 

14-15 ~Mon Aug 25 ~Mon Dec 22    ~Mon Jan 5    ~Th Jan 22 ~Th Jun 11 

15-16 ~Mon Aug 31 ~Mon Dec 21    ~Mon Jan 4    ~Th Jan 28 ~Th Jun 16 

*  1 - Dec 16 will be the last day of instruction.  Teachers will start one day early adding a PD  day...traded from later in SY.   

    2 - Students attend school on traded PD day. 


